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Fahrgastunterstand

Farbgebung/Materialien 1
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Fahrgastunterstand

Dachgestaltung

i

Stand 05[10]2021






Haltestellenname VH=50mm
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Fahrgastunterstand

Glastrennwande

Haltestellenname

235

225

160

120

70

40

. RAL 7016 Anthrazitgrau

RAL 7035 Lichtgrau

Kontrast 0,8

Stand 05[10]2021
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Fahrgastunterstand

Glastrennwande

Haltestellenname

Stand 05[10]2021
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